W230001097

W230001107

W230001248

W230001248

W230001248
W230001284

W230001319
W230001496

W230001505

W230001505

W230001523

W230001530

W230001546

W230001546

W230001554
W230001558
W230001561
W230001561

W230001561

W230001568
W230001576

May 6, 2023

May 8, 2023

May 21, 2023

May 21, 2023

May 21, 2023
May 23, 2023

May 26, 2023
Jun 9, 2023

Jun 11, 2023

Jun 11, 2023

Jun 13, 2023

Jun 14, 2023

Jun 16, 2023

Jun 16, 2023

Jun 17, 2023
Jun 18, 2023
Jun 18, 2023
Jun 18, 2023

Jun 18, 2023

Jun 19, 2023
Jun 20, 2023

AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC

.08+ percent VAUGHN
AS28.15.051(A) Drive In Viol

Of Instruction Permit SOOALO
AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal

Trespass 2- upon premises  MILLER
AS11.56.700(A)(3)

Resist/Interfere Arrest- risk

of injury MILLER
AS11.61.110 Disorderly

Conduct MILLER
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4 MCCREADY
AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3-

value $250-5749 ANDREWS
AS11.41.230(a)(1) Assault 4 HALLA
AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC

.08+ percent MCLAUGHLIN
AS28.35.280 Minor

Operating Vehicle After

Consuming Alcohol MCLAUGHLIN
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4 STARRETT
AS12.70.120 &130 FUGITIVE

FROM JUSTICE DANFORD
AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3-

Value $250-5749 WOODY
AS11.46.320(A)(1) Criminal

Trespass 1- on land, intend

crime WOODY
AS11.61.110 Disorderly

Conduct SEGERSON
AS11.41.230(a)(1) Assault 4 WHALEY
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4 STARRETT

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 2- upon premises
AS11.61.110(A)(6) Disord
Conduct- create hazard
condition

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4

DELEON-HAUSSER

DELEON-HAUSSER

SEGERSON
DOISHER

GARTH

CYRUS

BRANDON

BRANDON

BRANDON
WILLIAM

LOLLY
MICHAEL

CARSON

CARSON

CHRISTIN

STERLING

JEREMY

JEREMY

JAMES
SHAUN
CHRISTIN
MATEO

MATEO

JAMES
BOBBY

29 Arrested

19 Cited/Summons Issued

41 Arrested

41 Arrested

41 Arrested
28 Charges Forwarded

38 Cited/Summons Issued
40 Charges Forwarded

20 Cited/Summons Issued

20 Cited/Summons Issued

20 Charges Forwarded

46 Arrested

54 Charges Forwarded

54 Charges Forwarded

46 Arrested

22 Charges Forwarded

20 Cited/Summons Issued
23 Charges Forwarded

23 Charges Forwarded

46 Arrested
26 Cited/Summons Issued

E SELDON RD / N JASPER DR

E PARKS HWY / E PALMER WASILLA HWY

2XX N BOUNDARY ST

2XX N BOUNDARY ST

2XX N BOUNDARY ST
IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY
WASILLA LAKE

W PARKS HWY / N LUCUS RD

W PARKS HWY / N LUCUS RD

IXXX E PARKS HWY

W PARKS HWY / N STANLEY RD

5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

2XXX E PARKS HWY
2XX W PARKS HWY
IXXX E PARKS HWY
IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

7XX E PARKS HWY
5XX E PARKS HWY



W230001577

W230001577

W230001577

W230001577
W230001598

W230001608

Jun 20, 2023

Jun 20, 2023

Jun 20, 2023

Jun 20, 2023
Jun 22, 2023

Jun 23, 2023

AS11.56.757(a) Violate
condition of release
AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive w
lic canc/rev/susp - Criminal
Offense

AS28.15.291(a)(3) Drive in
Violation of License
Limitation

AS28.35.030(N) Felony DUI -
2+ priors

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS28.22.011 No Motor
Vehicle Liability Insurance

BOROVIK

BOROVIK

BOROVIK

BOROVIK
SCHROEDER

COOK

MAKSIM

MAKSIM

MAKSIM

MAKSIM
SHERRI

coby

30 Arrested

30 Arrested

30 Arrested

30 Arrested
37 Charges Forwarded

20 Cited/Summons Issued

8XX E PARKS HWY

8XX E PARKS HWY

8XX E PARKS HWY

8XX E PARKS HWY
IXXX E PARKS HWY

E PARKS HWY / N KNIK ST



	July 3-9

