Case Number	Date	Statute	Last	First	Age	Suspect Role	Location
		AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC					
W230001097	May 6, 2023	.08+ percent	VAUGHN	GARTH	29	Arrested	E SELDON RD / N JASPER DR
		AS28.15.051(A) Drive In Viol					
W230001107	May 8, 2023	Of Instruction Permit	SOOALO	CYRUS	19	Cited/Summons Issued	E PARKS HWY / E PALMER WASILLA HWY
		AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal					
W230001248	May 21, 2023	Trespass 2- upon premises	MILLER	BRANDON	41	Arrested	2XX N BOUNDARY ST
		AS11.56.700(A)(3)					
		Resist/Interfere Arrest- risk					
W230001248	May 21, 2023	of injury	MILLER	BRANDON	41	Arrested	2XX N BOUNDARY ST
		AS11.61.110 Disorderly					
W230001248	May 21, 2023	Conduct	MILLER	BRANDON	41	Arrested	2XX N BOUNDARY ST
W230001284	May 23, 2023	AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4	MCCREADY	WILLIAM	28	Charges Forwarded	1XXX E PARKS HWY
		AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3-					
W230001319	May 26, 2023	value \$250-\$749	ANDREWS	LOLLY	38	Cited/Summons Issued	1XXX E PARKS HWY
W230001496	Jun 9, 2023		HALLA	MICHAEL	40	Charges Forwarded	WASILLA LAKE
		AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC					
W230001505	Jun 11, 2023	.08+ percent	MCLAUGHLIN	CARSON	20	Cited/Summons Issued	W PARKS HWY / N LUCUS RD
		AS28.35.280 Minor					
		Operating Vehicle After					
W230001505	Jun 11, 2023	Consuming Alcohol	MCLAUGHLIN	CARSON	20	Cited/Summons Issued	W PARKS HWY / N LUCUS RD
W230001523	Jun 13, 2023	AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4	STARRETT	CHRISTIN	20	Charges Forwarded	1XXX E PARKS HWY
		AS12.70.120 &130 FUGITIVE					
W230001530	Jun 14, 2023	FROM JUSTICE	DANFORD	STERLING	46	Arrested	W PARKS HWY / N STANLEY RD
		AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3-					
W230001546	Jun 16, 2023	Value \$250-\$749	WOODY	JEREMY	54	Charges Forwarded	5XX E PARKS HWY
		AS11.46.320(A)(1) Criminal					
		Trespass 1- on land, intend					
W230001546	Jun 16, 2023	crime	WOODY	JEREMY	54	Charges Forwarded	5XX E PARKS HWY
		AS11.61.110 Disorderly					
W230001554	Jun 17, 2023	Conduct	SEGERSON	JAMES	46	Arrested	2XXX E PARKS HWY
W230001558	Jun 18, 2023	AS11.41.230(a)(1) Assault 4	WHALEY	SHAUN	22	Charges Forwarded	2XX W PARKS HWY
W230001561	Jun 18, 2023	AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4	STARRETT	CHRISTIN	20	Cited/Summons Issued	1XXX E PARKS HWY
W230001561	Jun 18, 2023	AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4	DELEON-HAUSSER	MATEO	23	Charges Forwarded	1XXX E PARKS HWY
		AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal					
W230001561	Jun 18, 2023	Trespass 2- upon premises	DELEON-HAUSSER	MATEO	23	Charges Forwarded	1XXX E PARKS HWY
		AS11.61.110(A)(6) Disord					
		Conduct- create hazard					
W230001568	Jun 19, 2023	condition	SEGERSON	JAMES	46	Arrested	7XX E PARKS HWY
W230001576	Jun 20, 2023	AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4	DOISHER	BOBBY	26	Cited/Summons Issued	5XX E PARKS HWY

		AS11.56.757(a) Violate					
W230001577	Jun 20, 2023	condition of release	BOROVIK	MAKSIM	30	Arrested	8XX E PARKS HWY
		AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive w					
		lic canc/rev/susp - Criminal					
W230001577	Jun 20, 2023	Offense	BOROVIK	MAKSIM	30	Arrested	8XX E PARKS HWY
		AS28.15.291(a)(3) Drive in					
		Violation of License					
W230001577	Jun 20, 2023	Limitation	BOROVIK	MAKSIM	30	Arrested	8XX E PARKS HWY
		AS28.35.030(N) Felony DUI -					
W230001577	Jun 20, 2023	2+ priors	BOROVIK	MAKSIM	30	Arrested	8XX E PARKS HWY
W230001598	Jun 22, 2023	AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4	SCHROEDER	SHERRI	37	Charges Forwarded	1XXX E PARKS HWY
		AS28.22.011 No Motor					
W230001608	Jun 23, 2023	Vehicle Liability Insurance	СООК	CODY	20	Cited/Summons Issued	E PARKS HWY / N KNIK ST